o. 887-Oregon Trust Deed Series-TRUSTEE'S DEED OF RECONVEYANCE.	OT NVEYANCE Vol. M85 Page 5884
DEED OF RECON	NVEYANLE verstee or successor trustee under that
THESE PRESENTS, That	t the undersigned trustee or successor trustee under that 5., executed and delivered by Merlin W. Bleak prantor and recorded onApril_15, 19.65, prantor and recorded onApril_15, 229at punty, Oregon, in book/reat/2026/00/2007
KNOW ALL MEN April 15	rantor and recorded onApril 229at
KNOW ALL MEN BY III 15	t the underspired delivered by <u>Merilin w. 19</u> .65, is executed and delivered by <u>Merilin w. 19</u> .65, is antor and recorded on <u>April 15</u>
te Mortgage Records of	to follows:
in said county accounty accounty accounty	to the
veying real property situated in said county described Fract 26 of Yalta Gardens, Klamath duly recorded plat thereof now on f Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon.	County, Oregon, according the in the office of the County
This instrument is being recorded as an accommodation only, and has not been examined as to validity, sufficiency or effect it may have upon the herein described property. This courtesy recording has been requested of ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC.	INUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE deed a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obligation thormed, hereby does grant, bargain, sell and convey, but with- the person or persons legally entitled thereto, all of the estate nises by virtue of said trust deed.
having received from the deed has been fully paid and per secured by said trust deed has been fully paid and per	deed a written request from the state of the state and convey, but we have the person or persons legally entitled thereto, all of the estate nises by virtue of said trust deed.
having received trust deed has been fully paid secured by said trust deed has been fully paid out any covenant or warranty, express or implied, to the out any covenant or warranty, express or implied, to the held by the undersigned in and to said described pren held by the undersigned in and to said described pren	nises by virtue of the masculine gender includes the
held by the and the	context hereor so requires
In construing this instrument and whenever the feminine and neuter and the singular includes the plu feminine and neuter and the singular includes the plu	ural. trustee has executed this instrument; if the undersigned is be signed and its corporate seal to be affixed hereunto by its pard of Directors.
feminine and notice	trustee has executed this seal to be affixed hered not
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the name to la corporation, it has caused its corporate name to la corporation, it has caused its corporate name to la corporate name to	bard of Directors.
officers duly authorized thereunito and 85	Aspen Title & Escrew, Inc.
April 23	NY Choleel and
DATED: API IL THIS INSTRUMENT DOES NOT GUARANTEE THAT AN THIS INSTRUMENT DOES NOT GUARANTEE THAT AN PARTICULAR USE MAY BE MADE OF THE PROPER DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT. A BUYER SHOU DESCRIBED IN THIS APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUN OVERCE WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OF COUNT	TY LD TY SES. by Andrew A. Patterson, Manager Ses. Successor Trustee
PARTICULAR USE MAY BE MADENT. A BUYER SHOU DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT. A BUYER SHOU DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT OF COUN CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUN CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE OF APPROVED US PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED US	Successor masses
PLANTING IORS 93	( 490) <b>\$5.</b>
	STATE OF OREGON, County 12 and
STATE OF OREGON, )ss.	the appeared
STATE OF OREGON, )ss. County of <u>Klamath</u> April 23, 19,85	it and not one for the other, did say that the latter is the
- Auto-	
Personally appeared the above named	a corport cost
Andraw A. Fatter S. Escrow, Inc. Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc. Aspen Title & Escrow and a strain of the foregoing instru- and actinowledged the foregoing instru- voluntary act and deed.	and that the seal atfixed to the foregoing instrument was signed and sealed in be- of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and sealed in be- halt of said corporation by authority of its board of directors; and each of halt of said corporation by authority of its voluntary act and deed. them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and (OFFICIAL them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed.
COFFICIAL TO tricia Upn M	Notary Public for Oregon (If executed by a corporation affix corporate seal
SEAL) Notary Public for Oregon 12-27-85	My commission expires:
SEAL)	
	STATE OF One viamath
	I certify that the 23rdda
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS	was received for record on the 19.85
	of April at o'clockP.M., and recorder at No
	in book/reel/volume to /file/instr
GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS	ment/microfilm/reception
After recording return to: Merlin W. Bleak & Renae A. Bl	Leak RECORDER'S USE ment/microfilm/recondense Record of Mortgages of said County. Witness my hand and seal
Merlin W. Bleak & Roman	Witness my have
1782 Kane 0R 97603	County anxes
Until a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the follow	wing address. Evelyn. Biehn, Liounty, Miller
	D.m. Smith Del
Until a change is requested an	Ry T MILL
Unil a change is requested and	By <u>Free:</u> \$5.00